
Schüler/innen D  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Löbbert, Lanya TriHaie Rethwisch W0617 1 7 : 2 9 
2 2 Engel, Katharina Jonna kein Verein W0618 2 7 : 4 3 
3 5 Schemschat, Kalle TriHaie Rethwisch M0617 1 7 : 4 7 
- 1 Ebel, Aurelius TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf M0617 - - 
- 3 Kühl, Jette Sport-Club Itzehoe W0618 - - 

Tria Seite  1 / 18

05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen D  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 5 Schemschat, Kalle TriHaie Rethwisch M0617 1 7 : 4 7 
- 1 Ebel, Aurelius TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf M0617 - - 

Tria Seite  2 / 18

05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen D  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Löbbert, Lanya TriHaie Rethwisch W0617 1 7 : 2 9 
2 2 Engel, Katharina Jonna kein Verein W0618 2 7 : 4 3 
- 3 Kühl, Jette Sport-Club Itzehoe W0618 - - 

Tria Seite  3 / 18

05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen C  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 26 Otto, Aaron Elias Sport-Club Itzehoe M0815 1 1 1 : 1 4 
2 16 Gust, Toni VfL Oldesloe M0816 2 1 1 : 2 7 
3 27 Rathke, Linus VfL Oldesloe M0816 3 1 1 : 3 2 
4 24 Lutz, Jonathan TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 4 1 1 : 4 9 
5 25 Nissen, David TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 5 1 1 : 5 1 
6 14 Engel, Josua TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 6 1 1 : 5 2 
7 31 Seiler, Frida Victoria VfL Oldesloe W0815 1 1 2 : 0 6 
8 32 Sonnenberger, Jon Tri-Sport Lübeck M0816 7 1 2 : 1 4 
9 22 Kremser, Jonte TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 8 1 2 : 1 5 

10 11 Ahmling, Veit Barrett Sport-Club Itzehoe M0816 9 1 2 : 2 5 
11 37 Orthmann, Hailey TriHaie Rethwisch W0816 2 1 2 : 3 4 
12 29 Ripke, Felix Tri-Sport Lübeck M0815 10 1 2 : 4 2 
13 21 Kontradowitz, Hannes TriHaie Rethwisch M0815 11 1 2 : 4 3 
14 28 Reinke, Leni Sport-Club Itzehoe W0816 3 1 2 : 5 0 
15 33 Sonnenberger, Stine Tri-Sport Lübeck W0815 4 1 2 : 5 9 
16 34 Thiesen, Clara TSV Bargteheide Tri W0815 5 1 3 : 1 5 
17 18 Heinrich, Diana Viktoria VfL Oldesloe W0816 6 1 3 : 2 7 
18 13 Arp, Laney Sport-Club Itzehoe W0816 7 1 3 : 3 5 
19 38 Günther, Martin TriHaie Rethwisch M0816 12 1 3 : 3 7 
20 35 Thode, Sebastian TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 13 1 3 : 4 8 
21 19 Jessen, Katharina Tri-Sport Lübeck W0815 8 1 3 : 4 9 
22 12 Andresen, Jonathan Tri-Sport Lübeck M0816 14 1 3 : 5 3 
23 15 Esch, Alexander TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 15 1 4 : 0 5 
24 36 Bartz, Tilda TriHaie Rethwisch W0815 9 1 4 : 1 0 
25 20 Jessen, Kristina Tri-Sport Lübeck W0815 10 1 4 : 4 0 
26 30 Robert, Mats TriHaie Rethwisch M0816 16 1 5 : 0 0 

- 17 Heinemann, Linus TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 - - 

Tria Seite  4 / 18

05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen C  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 26 Otto, Aaron Elias Sport-Club Itzehoe M0815 1 1 1 : 1 4 
2 16 Gust, Toni VfL Oldesloe M0816 2 1 1 : 2 7 
3 27 Rathke, Linus VfL Oldesloe M0816 3 1 1 : 3 2 
4 24 Lutz, Jonathan TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 4 1 1 : 4 9 
5 25 Nissen, David TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 5 1 1 : 5 1 
6 14 Engel, Josua TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 6 1 1 : 5 2 
7 32 Sonnenberger, Jon Tri-Sport Lübeck M0816 7 1 2 : 1 4 
8 22 Kremser, Jonte TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 8 1 2 : 1 5 
9 11 Ahmling, Veit Barrett Sport-Club Itzehoe M0816 9 1 2 : 2 5 

10 29 Ripke, Felix Tri-Sport Lübeck M0815 10 1 2 : 4 2 
11 21 Kontradowitz, Hannes TriHaie Rethwisch M0815 11 1 2 : 4 3 
12 38 Günther, Martin TriHaie Rethwisch M0816 12 1 3 : 3 7 
13 35 Thode, Sebastian TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 13 1 3 : 4 8 
14 12 Andresen, Jonathan Tri-Sport Lübeck M0816 14 1 3 : 5 3 
15 15 Esch, Alexander TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 15 1 4 : 0 5 
16 30 Robert, Mats TriHaie Rethwisch M0816 16 1 5 : 0 0 

- 17 Heinemann, Linus TSV Bargteheide Tri M0815 - - 

Tria Seite  5 / 18

05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen C  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 31 Seiler, Frida Victoria VfL Oldesloe W0815 1 1 2 : 0 6 
2 37 Orthmann, Hailey TriHaie Rethwisch W0816 2 1 2 : 3 4 
3 28 Reinke, Leni Sport-Club Itzehoe W0816 3 1 2 : 5 0 
4 33 Sonnenberger, Stine Tri-Sport Lübeck W0815 4 1 2 : 5 9 
5 34 Thiesen, Clara TSV Bargteheide Tri W0815 5 1 3 : 1 5 
6 18 Heinrich, Diana Viktoria VfL Oldesloe W0816 6 1 3 : 2 7 
7 13 Arp, Laney Sport-Club Itzehoe W0816 7 1 3 : 3 5 
8 19 Jessen, Katharina Tri-Sport Lübeck W0815 8 1 3 : 4 9 
9 36 Bartz, Tilda TriHaie Rethwisch W0815 9 1 4 : 1 0 

10 20 Jessen, Kristina Tri-Sport Lübeck W0815 10 1 4 : 4 0 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen B  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Schoof, Sverre Peter Sport-Club Itzehoe M1013 1 1 7 : 0 2 
2 72 Thiem, Jonas Ratzeburger SV M1013 2 1 8 : 0 6 
3 62 Otto, Jaden Noah Sport-Club Itzehoe M1013 3 1 8 : 1 1 
4 71 Seiler, Fiete Hendrik VfL Oldesloe M1013 4 1 8 : 2 7 
5 44 Flachshaar, Tessa Josephine VfL Oldesloe W1013 1 1 8 : 5 3 
6 54 Keil, Mira Tri-Sport Lübeck W1013 2 1 9 : 0 5 
7 58 Magens, Elva TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 3 1 9 : 1 7 
8 60 Mielke, Joakim SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1014 5 1 9 : 2 8 
9 69 Sandau, Jacob TriSport Holstein M1013 6 1 9 : 3 2 

10 45 Frantzen, Lisa Katharina TriHaie Rethwisch W1013 4 1 9 : 3 3 
11 55 Kemnitz, Greta TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 5 1 9 : 5 5 
12 76 Wagner, Ties Tri-Sport Lübeck M1014 7 1 9 : 5 6 
13 79 Wiese, Luka SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1013 8 1 9 : 5 9 
14 43 Engel, Magdalena TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 6 2 0 : 1 2 
15 80 Wiese, Mika SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1013 9 2 0 : 1 4 
16 52 Horn, Lia Sport-Club Itzehoe W1013 7 2 0 : 1 6 
17 49 Hamm, Jasper USC Kiel M1013 10 2 0 : 3 3 
18 66 Reinke, Linn Sport-Club Itzehoe W1013 8 2 0 : 4 0 
19 75 Wächtler, Clara Tri-Sport Lübeck W1013 9 2 0 : 5 4 
20 51 Hinkofer, Noah TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 11 2 1 : 0 9 
21 61 Nagel, Lasse Sport-Club Itzehoe M1014 12 2 1 : 1 4 
22 78 Werft, Lina Sport-Club Itzehoe W1013 10 2 1 : 1 5 
23 42 Braun, Friedrich TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 13 2 1 : 2 1 
24 67 Rieken, Finn Ratzeburger SV M1014 14 2 1 : 3 3 
25 73 Thode, Alexander TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 15 2 1 : 3 6 
26 63 Prigandt, Jonna Sport-Club Itzehoe W1014 11 2 2 : 0 6 
27 64 Rau, Emma TriHaie Rethwisch W1013 12 2 2 : 2 2 
28 77 Watteroth, Melina TSV Bargteheide Tri W1014 13 2 2 : 2 6 
29 59 Michalek, Annie TriSport Holstein W1014 14 2 2 : 4 5 
30 65 Rehse, Luisa Sport-Club Itzehoe W1014 15 2 2 : 5 1 
31 46 Gerner, Ole TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 16 2 3 : 0 0 
32 47 Grosse, Johann Ratzeburger SV M1013 17 2 3 : 1 2 
33 74 von Schrader, Jette TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 16 2 3 : 2 9 
34 57 Löbbert, Tamina TriHaie Rethwisch W1014 17 2 3 : 3 8 
35 53 Jankowski, Greta SG Wasserratten Norderstedt W1014 18 2 3 : 3 9 
36 82 Günther, Elsa TriHaie Rethwisch W1014 19 2 5 : 2 5 

- 41 Asmussen, Jona TSB Flensburg M1013 - - 
- 48 Gust, Piet VfL Oldesloe M1013 - - 
- 50 Herrmann, Emil TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 - - 
- 56 Kühl, Joram Sport-Club Itzehoe M1014 - - 
- 68 Röpke, Leonie VfL Oldesloe W1014 - - 
- 81 Wunder, Ida TriHaie Rethwisch W1014 - - 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen B  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Schoof, Sverre Peter Sport-Club Itzehoe M1013 1 1 7 : 0 2 
2 72 Thiem, Jonas Ratzeburger SV M1013 2 1 8 : 0 6 
3 62 Otto, Jaden Noah Sport-Club Itzehoe M1013 3 1 8 : 1 1 
4 71 Seiler, Fiete Hendrik VfL Oldesloe M1013 4 1 8 : 2 7 
5 60 Mielke, Joakim SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1014 5 1 9 : 2 8 
6 69 Sandau, Jacob TriSport Holstein M1013 6 1 9 : 3 2 
7 76 Wagner, Ties Tri-Sport Lübeck M1014 7 1 9 : 5 6 
8 79 Wiese, Luka SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1013 8 1 9 : 5 9 
9 80 Wiese, Mika SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1013 9 2 0 : 1 4 

10 49 Hamm, Jasper USC Kiel M1013 10 2 0 : 3 3 
11 51 Hinkofer, Noah TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 11 2 1 : 0 9 
12 61 Nagel, Lasse Sport-Club Itzehoe M1014 12 2 1 : 1 4 
13 42 Braun, Friedrich TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 13 2 1 : 2 1 
14 67 Rieken, Finn Ratzeburger SV M1014 14 2 1 : 3 3 
15 73 Thode, Alexander TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 15 2 1 : 3 6 
16 46 Gerner, Ole TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 16 2 3 : 0 0 
17 47 Grosse, Johann Ratzeburger SV M1013 17 2 3 : 1 2 

- 41 Asmussen, Jona TSB Flensburg M1013 - - 
- 48 Gust, Piet VfL Oldesloe M1013 - - 
- 50 Herrmann, Emil TSV Bargteheide Tri M1014 - - 
- 56 Kühl, Joram Sport-Club Itzehoe M1014 - - 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen B  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 44 Flachshaar, Tessa Josephine VfL Oldesloe W1013 1 1 8 : 5 3 
2 54 Keil, Mira Tri-Sport Lübeck W1013 2 1 9 : 0 5 
3 58 Magens, Elva TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 3 1 9 : 1 7 
4 45 Frantzen, Lisa Katharina TriHaie Rethwisch W1013 4 1 9 : 3 3 
5 55 Kemnitz, Greta TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 5 1 9 : 5 5 
6 43 Engel, Magdalena TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 6 2 0 : 1 2 
7 52 Horn, Lia Sport-Club Itzehoe W1013 7 2 0 : 1 6 
8 66 Reinke, Linn Sport-Club Itzehoe W1013 8 2 0 : 4 0 
9 75 Wächtler, Clara Tri-Sport Lübeck W1013 9 2 0 : 5 4 

10 78 Werft, Lina Sport-Club Itzehoe W1013 10 2 1 : 1 5 
11 63 Prigandt, Jonna Sport-Club Itzehoe W1014 11 2 2 : 0 6 
12 64 Rau, Emma TriHaie Rethwisch W1013 12 2 2 : 2 2 
13 77 Watteroth, Melina TSV Bargteheide Tri W1014 13 2 2 : 2 6 
14 59 Michalek, Annie TriSport Holstein W1014 14 2 2 : 4 5 
15 65 Rehse, Luisa Sport-Club Itzehoe W1014 15 2 2 : 5 1 
16 74 von Schrader, Jette TSV Bargteheide Tri W1013 16 2 3 : 2 9 
17 57 Löbbert, Tamina TriHaie Rethwisch W1014 17 2 3 : 3 8 
18 53 Jankowski, Greta SG Wasserratten Norderstedt W1014 18 2 3 : 3 9 
19 82 Günther, Elsa TriHaie Rethwisch W1014 19 2 5 : 2 5 

- 68 Röpke, Leonie VfL Oldesloe W1014 - - 
- 81 Wunder, Ida TriHaie Rethwisch W1014 - - 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen A  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 98 Michalek, Tim Tri-Sport Lübeck M1211 1 3 1 : 1 9 
2 93 Heinemann, Janek TSV Bargteheide Tri M1212 2 3 3 : 1 5 
3 108 Sonnenberger, Felix Tri-Sport Lübeck M1212 3 3 3 : 4 6 
4 106 Sauer, Jarne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1211 4 3 4 : 3 1 
5 96 Lempio, Ida Kristin Tri-Sport Lübeck W1212 1 3 5 : 4 2 
6 92 Dahlmann, Moritz Ratzeburger SV M1212 5 3 6 : 2 1 
7 110 Stemmer, Bente TSV Bargteheide Tri W1211 2 3 7 : 1 9 
8 100 Prigandt, Junis Sport-Club Itzehoe M1211 6 3 8 : 2 9 
9 99 Milosz-Schulze, Antoni VfL Oldesloe M1212 7 3 9 : 0 1 

10 114 Wildhagen, Mia Isabella VfL Oldesloe W1212 3 3 9 : 5 0 
11 115 Willfang, Tim TSV Bargteheide Tri M1212 8 4 0 : 0 3 
12 102 Reinke, Lotta Sport-Club Itzehoe W1211 4 4 0 : 2 7 
13 97 Markus, Julia TSB Flensburg W1211 5 4 0 : 4 3 
14 105 Säring, Tarja VfL Oldesloe W1212 6 4 1 : 0 0 
15 91 Arp, Miley Sport-Club Itzehoe W1212 7 4 1 : 1 4 
16 111 Strigl, Mathilda TriHaie Rethwisch W1212 8 4 1 : 2 8 
17 101 Rathke, Oscar VfL Oldesloe M1211 9 4 1 : 3 1 
18 95 Jankowkis, Emil SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1212 10 4 1 : 4 5 
19 112 Tavetkov, Roman Sport-Club Itzehoe M1212 11 4 1 : 4 6 UKR
20 109 Sonnenberger, Lin Tri-Sport Lübeck W1212 9 4 2 : 3 9 
21 113 Wagner, Hanno TriSport Holstein M1211 12 4 3 : 3 5 
22 94 Jacobsen, Fenris VfL Oldesloe M1212 13 4 4 : 1 7 
23 104 Roloff, Lars SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1212 14 4 7 : 3 6 
24 116 Günther, Robert TriHaie Rethwisch M1211 15 4 7 : 5 9 

- 103 Reusch, Marie TSV Bargteheide Tri W1211 - - 
- 107 Sindt, Matheo TSV Bargteheide Tri M1211 - - 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen A  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 98 Michalek, Tim Tri-Sport Lübeck M1211 1 3 1 : 1 9 
2 93 Heinemann, Janek TSV Bargteheide Tri M1212 2 3 3 : 1 5 
3 108 Sonnenberger, Felix Tri-Sport Lübeck M1212 3 3 3 : 4 6 
4 106 Sauer, Jarne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M1211 4 3 4 : 3 1 
5 92 Dahlmann, Moritz Ratzeburger SV M1212 5 3 6 : 2 1 
6 100 Prigandt, Junis Sport-Club Itzehoe M1211 6 3 8 : 2 9 
7 99 Milosz-Schulze, Antoni VfL Oldesloe M1212 7 3 9 : 0 1 
8 115 Willfang, Tim TSV Bargteheide Tri M1212 8 4 0 : 0 3 
9 101 Rathke, Oscar VfL Oldesloe M1211 9 4 1 : 3 1 

10 95 Jankowkis, Emil SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1212 10 4 1 : 4 5 
11 112 Tavetkov, Roman Sport-Club Itzehoe M1212 11 4 1 : 4 6 UKR
12 113 Wagner, Hanno TriSport Holstein M1211 12 4 3 : 3 5 
13 94 Jacobsen, Fenris VfL Oldesloe M1212 13 4 4 : 1 7 
14 104 Roloff, Lars SG Wasserratten Norderstedt M1212 14 4 7 : 3 6 
15 116 Günther, Robert TriHaie Rethwisch M1211 15 4 7 : 5 9 

- 107 Sindt, Matheo TSV Bargteheide Tri M1211 - - 

Tria Seite  11 / 18

05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Schüler/innen A  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 96 Lempio, Ida Kristin Tri-Sport Lübeck W1212 1 3 5 : 4 2 
2 110 Stemmer, Bente TSV Bargteheide Tri W1211 2 3 7 : 1 9 
3 114 Wildhagen, Mia Isabella VfL Oldesloe W1212 3 3 9 : 5 0 
4 102 Reinke, Lotta Sport-Club Itzehoe W1211 4 4 0 : 2 7 
5 97 Markus, Julia TSB Flensburg W1211 5 4 0 : 4 3 
6 105 Säring, Tarja VfL Oldesloe W1212 6 4 1 : 0 0 
7 91 Arp, Miley Sport-Club Itzehoe W1212 7 4 1 : 1 4 
8 111 Strigl, Mathilda TriHaie Rethwisch W1212 8 4 1 : 2 8 
9 109 Sonnenberger, Lin Tri-Sport Lübeck W1212 9 4 2 : 3 9 
- 103 Reusch, Marie TSV Bargteheide Tri W1211 - - 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Jugend B  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 122 Elsenbach, Len TSV Bargteheide Tri M1410 1 3 0 : 3 6 
2 121 Döhlemeyer, Niklas TSV Bargteheide Tri M1410 2 3 1 : 1 1 
3 124 Grosse, Flemming Ratzeburger SV M1409 3 3 2 : 0 3 
4 136 Ungewitter, Jette TSV Bargteheide Tri W1410 1 3 2 : 1 2 
5 123 Greve, Emil TSV Bargteheide Tri M1410 4 33:01*
6 135 Triphaus, Joost Eckernförder MTV M1410 5 3 4 : 0 2 
7 132 Schoof, Rasmus Ole Sport-Club Itzehoe M1410 6 3 4 : 2 8 
8 127 Hoffmann, Aili Marie TSV Bargteheide Tri W1409 2 3 4 : 3 4 
9 125 Heinemann, Mathilde TSV Bargteheide Tri W1410 3 3 4 : 5 3 

10 131 Liedtke, Anna TSB Flensburg W1409 4 3 5 : 4 7 
11 137 Wenzel, Felix TriHaie Rethwisch M1409 7 3 7 : 0 4 
12 128 Horn, Lana Sport-Club Itzehoe W1409 5 3 7 : 3 0 
13 138 Günther, Karl TriHaie Rethwisch M1410 8 37:34*
14 129 Jessen, Leo Tri-Sport Lübeck M1409 9 3 7 : 5 9 
15 126 Herfurth, Charlotte TSV Bargteheide Tri W1410 6 3 9 : 1 4 

- 130 Knopp, Jonathan Tri-Sport Lübeck M1410 - - 
- 133 Seiler, Fenja Patricia VfL Oldesloe W1410 - - 
- 134 Strudthoff, Sophia Sport-Club Itzehoe W1410 - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Tria Seite  13 / 18

05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Jugend B  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 122 Elsenbach, Len TSV Bargteheide Tri M1410 1 3 0 : 3 6 
2 121 Döhlemeyer, Niklas TSV Bargteheide Tri M1410 2 3 1 : 1 1 
3 124 Grosse, Flemming Ratzeburger SV M1409 3 3 2 : 0 3 
4 123 Greve, Emil TSV Bargteheide Tri M1410 4 33:01*
5 135 Triphaus, Joost Eckernförder MTV M1410 5 3 4 : 0 2 
6 132 Schoof, Rasmus Ole Sport-Club Itzehoe M1410 6 3 4 : 2 8 
7 137 Wenzel, Felix TriHaie Rethwisch M1409 7 3 7 : 0 4 
8 138 Günther, Karl TriHaie Rethwisch M1410 8 37:34*
9 129 Jessen, Leo Tri-Sport Lübeck M1409 9 3 7 : 5 9 
- 130 Knopp, Jonathan Tri-Sport Lübeck M1410 - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Jugend B  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 136 Ungewitter, Jette TSV Bargteheide Tri W1410 1 3 2 : 1 2 
2 127 Hoffmann, Aili Marie TSV Bargteheide Tri W1409 2 3 4 : 3 4 
3 125 Heinemann, Mathilde TSV Bargteheide Tri W1410 3 3 4 : 5 3 
4 131 Liedtke, Anna TSB Flensburg W1409 4 3 5 : 4 7 
5 128 Horn, Lana Sport-Club Itzehoe W1409 5 3 7 : 3 0 
6 126 Herfurth, Charlotte TSV Bargteheide Tri W1410 6 3 9 : 1 4 
- 133 Seiler, Fenja Patricia VfL Oldesloe W1410 - - 
- 134 Strudthoff, Sophia Sport-Club Itzehoe W1410 - - 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Jugend A  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 154 Mandel, Johann Sport-Club Itzehoe M1607 1 3 0 : 1 6 
2 157 Supper, Eike Sport-Club Itzehoe M1607 2 3 2 : 0 9 
3 155 Renke, Tjark TSB Flensburg M1608 3 3 3 : 2 0 
4 153 Frenzel, Lene Tri-Sport Lübeck W1607 1 3 3 : 4 1 
5 156 Sandau, Sarah Tri-Sport Lübeck W1608 2 3 5 : 1 2 
6 152 Fernandes, Stella Lucia TSV Bargteheide Tri W1608 3 38:07*
- 150 Braun, Emma TSV Bargteheide Tri W1608 - - 
- 151 Carstens, Lasse Sport-Club Itzehoe M1608 - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Jugend A  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 154 Mandel, Johann Sport-Club Itzehoe M1607 1 3 0 : 1 6 
2 157 Supper, Eike Sport-Club Itzehoe M1607 2 3 2 : 0 9 
3 155 Renke, Tjark TSB Flensburg M1608 3 3 3 : 2 0 
- 151 Carstens, Lasse Sport-Club Itzehoe M1608 - - 
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon



Jugend A  am  05.05.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 153 Frenzel, Lene Tri-Sport Lübeck W1607 1 3 3 : 4 1 
2 156 Sandau, Sarah Tri-Sport Lübeck W1608 2 3 5 : 1 2 
3 152 Fernandes, Stella Lucia TSV Bargteheide Tri W1608 3 38:07*
- 150 Braun, Emma TSV Bargteheide Tri W1608 - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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05.05.2024  -  22:05:14

3. Trenter Duathlon


